Produit ID

Description du produit

Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15689.2021
15625.2021
15623.2021
15624.2021
15662.2021
14986.2021
15660.2021
15646.2021
15132.2021
15567.2021
15440.2021
15329.2021
15571.2021
15572.2021
15306.2021
15358.2021
15569.2021
15564.2021
15174.2021
15130.2021
15332.2021
15442.2021
Pays: Italie

15308.2021

Bourgogne Aligoté
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les
Blanchots-Dessus"

Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes"
Meursault 1er Cru "Genevriéres"
Meursault 1er Cru "Perriéres"
Entre-Deux-Mers

Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes"
Meursault "Les Criots"
Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet

Grand Cru
Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet

Grand Cru

Bourgogne Chardonnay "Céte d'Or"
Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune
"Mont Battois"

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Le Clou 34 "Vin de France"
Montrachet Grand Cru
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Champ
Canet"

Santenay "Les Hates"

Vougeot 1er Cru "Le Clos blanc de
Vougeot"

Hermitage

Meursault 1er Cru "Poruzot-Dessus”

Vino Bianco

Pays: Suisse

15578.2021

La Légende Réserve

10-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Italie

Suisse

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne

Bourgogne

Piémont

Vaud

Domaine

Domaine Ballot-Millot

Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Domaine Ballot-Millot

Chéateau Haut Pougnan

Domaine Ballot-Millot
Domaine Ballot-Millot
Domaine de la
Vougeraie

Domaine E. Sauzet

Domaine Tessier

Domaine Jean-Marc &

Hugues Pavelot

Domaine Agnés Paquet

Domaine Agnés Paquet

Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot

Domaine Henri
Naudin-Ferrand
Domaine E. Sauzet

Domaine E. Sauzet
Domaine Vincent &
Sophie Morey
Domaine de la
Vougeraie
Domaine Belle

Domaine Tessier

Bricco Ernesto

Prix

25.00 CHF
152.00 CHF
150.00 CHF
165.00 CHF
205.00 CHF
13.00 CHF
165.00 CHF
87.00 CHF
420.00 CHF
750.00 CHF
35.00 CHF
25.00 CHF
275.00 CHF
575.00 CHF
272.00 CHF
25.00 CHF
1150.00 CHF
150.00 CHF
37.00 CHF
115.00 CHF
90.00 CHF

116.00 CHF

40.00 CHF

Domaine du Daley - Cyril27.00 CHF

Séverin



Produit ID Description du produit

15167.2021

Couleur: Moelleux

Pays: France

16740.2021

Couleur: Rosé

Pays: France

14814.2021

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

15601.2021

15743.2021

15219.2021

15598.2021

15163.2021

15671.2021

15403.2021

15605.2021

15356.2021

15603.2021

15366.2021

15602.2021

15599.2021

15604.2021

15218.2021

15267.2021

15251.2021

15679.2021

15678.2021

15333.2021

15642.2021

15346.2021

15202.2021

15460.2021

15449.2021

Le Chasselas Tradition Blanc
"Historique" Jurangon Moelleux Moelleux
Tavel "La Dame Rousse" Rosé
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux Rouge

Combottes"

Cote-Roétie "Dans les Vignes de mon Rouge
Pére"

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape "La Reine des Rouge
Bois"

Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea" Rouge
Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée" Rouge
Céte-Roétie "Cote Rozier" Rouge
Nuits St-Georges 1er Cru "Aux Rouge
Boudots"

Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge
Chambolle-Musigny Rouge
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge
Morey-Saint-Denis Rouge
Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859" Rouge
Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape "La Reine des Rouge
Bois"

Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru Rouge
Chassagne-Montrachet "Vieilles Rouge
Vignes"

Céte-Rétie "Bonnivieres" Rouge
Cote-Rotie "Madiniére” Rouge
Crozes-Hermitage "Les Pierrelles"  Rouge

Echézeaux Grand Cru Vieilles Vignes Rouge
"Les Treux"

Echezeaux Grand Cru Rouge
Echézeaux Grand Cru Rouge
Echézeaux Grand Cru Rouge
Gevrey-Chambertin "Les Jeunes Rouge

Rois"

Couleur Volume

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

Suisse

France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Région
Vaud

Sud-Ouest

Vallée du Rhéne

Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine Prix

Domaine du Daley - Cyril 18.00 CHF
Séverin

Domaine Bellegarde 18.00 CHF

Domaine de la Mordorée 19.00 CHF

Domaine J. & J.-L. 229.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine P.& Ch. 75.00 CHF
Bonnefond

Domaine de la Mordorée 110.00 CHF

Domaine J. & J.-L. 215.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine Louis Cheze  19.20 CHF
Domaine P.& Ch. 68.00 CHF
Bonnefond

Domaine 140.00 CHF
Mongeard-Mugneret

Domaine J. & J.-L. 1475.00 CHF

Trapet
Domaine Aurélien Verdet79.00 CHF

Domaine J. & J.-L.
Trapet
Domaine Aurélien Verdet62.00 CHF

515.00 CHF

Domaine J. & J.-L. 515.00 CHF
Trapet
Domaine J. & J.-L. 110.00 CHF
Trapet
Domaine J. & J.-L. 675.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine de la Mordorée 52.00 CHF

Domaine Comte Armand 65.00 CHF

Domaine Paul Pillot 49.00 CHF
Domaine Cuilleron 57.60 CHF
Domaine Cuilleron 46.40 CHF
Domaine Belle 22.00 CHF
Domaine Jean Tardy 345.00 CHF
Domaine 224.00 CHF
Berthaut-Gerbet

Domaine Jean-Marc 180.00 CHF
Millot

Marianne et Pierre 555.00 CHF
Duroché

Domaine Pierre Duroché 110.00 CHF



Produit ID
15450.2021

15344.2021
16147.2021
15280.2021
15641.2021
15683.2021
15665.2021
15640.2021
15201.2021
14815.2021
16381.2021
15336.2021
15473.2021
15334.2021
15335.2021
15216.2021
15408.2021
Pays: Italie
16431.2021
16260.2021
16377.2021
15709.2021
15547.2021
15708.2021

15545.2021

Description du produit
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Lavaut
St-Jacques”

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Lavaux
St-Jacques”

2e Vin de Cht. Nenin Pomerol
Mazoyeres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Nuits St-Georges 1er Cru "Aux
Argillas"

Saint-Joseph "Tildé"

Volnay 1er Cru "Santenots"
Vosne-Romanée "Vigneux"
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru "Les
Suchots"

Cbtes du Rhéne "La Dame Rousse"
Cotes du Rhéne rouge "La
Magnaneraie"

Hermitage

Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru
Crozes-Hermitage "Cuvée Louis

Belle"

Crozes-Hermitage "Cuvée Louis
Belle"

Lirac "La Dame Rousse"

Richebourg Grand Cru

Barbaresco DOCG

Romagna Sangiovese Predappio
DOC

Couleur Volume

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Barbaresco "Albesani Vigna Borgese"Rouge

DOCG
Barbera D'Alba DOC

Barbera D'Alba DOC
Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rosso

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rosso

Pays: Suisse

16194.2021

15579.2021

Il Rosso di Chiara (Meilleur
Sommelier du Monde) Rosso del
Ticino

Le Pinot Noir Tradition

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
D (37,5 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Italie
Italie
Italie
Italie
Italie
Italie

Italie

Suisse

Suisse

Région
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne

Bourgogne

Piémont
Italie Sud
Piémont
Piémont
Piémont
Piémont

Piémont

Tessin

Vaud

Domaine Prix
Domaine Pierre Duroché 205.00 CHF

Domaine 145.00 CHF
Berthaut-Gerbet

Chateau Nenin 33.00 CHF
Arnaud Mortet 460.00 CHF
Domaine Jean Tardy 120.00 CHF
Domaine Pierre Jean 53.00 CHF
Villa

Domaine Ballot-Millot 110.00 CHF
Domaine Jean Tardy 76.00 CHF
Domaine Jean-Marc 190.00 CHF

Millot

Domaine de la Mordorée 12.00 CHF
Domaine Vallot 14.00 CHF
Domaine Belle 110.00 CHF
Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat980.00 CHF
Domaine Belle 34.00 CHF
Domaine Belle 19.00 CHF

Domaine de la Mordorée 17.00 CHF

Domaine 1000.00 CHF
Mongeard-Mugneret

Versio Francesco 47.00 CHF
Chiara Condello 19.00 CHF
Piero Busso 80.00 CHF
Ca Di Press 16.80 CHF
Domaine Lalu 24.00 CHF
Ca Di Press 22.00 CHF
Domaine Lalu 26.00 CHF
Paolo Basso (Meilleur  44.00 CHF

Sommelier du Monde)

Domaine du Daley - Cyril20.00 CHF
Séverin



